
1 BIJGUSU

2 IVJPEUW GIBUS H4  20 20

3 JPHEIOV WU G7  44 64

4 HEAHPOT JIVE F8  32 96

5 AEEHOST HOP E11 26 122

6 BAEEEEM HOSTO 12D 33 155

7 FAEEIOS BOMEE H11 24 179

8 RAAEERT FIS I5  29 208

9 NNIOER[ BARETERA 11H 70 278

10 TELENOX ORNAIENt O8  122 400

11 AKNINDU TELEX L11 48 448

12 OAUTENV DAKIN 14B 43 491

13 PNUALEY AVOUENT N2  76 567

14 RALEENS PUY 15A 56 623

15 CFACIGL SALIFERE 5E  44 667

16 DTOARGZ CALECIF L2  36 703

17 EROAEGT DZETA M9  40 743

18 EMLUQN[ GARROTEE J8  63 806

19 EMTISLU QUiNE 4A  40 846

20 DLMMAES QUILTS A4  39 885

21 OLIDNR MAMES 3C  26 911

22 ODILR NAY C13 24 935

23 IR DOL 2F  17 952

RI 1G  15 967

Coup

lundi 6 février 2023
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